
Referee(s)

LINDE, Marcus

Linesmen

GILLE, Roland

JANSSON, Anders

2012-12-05 21:22:23Game No. 187

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2012-12-05 19:00 at Malmö Arena

IF Malmö Redhawks - Örebro HK

Face-Off Chart

1 - 5 (0-2, 1-2, 0-1)
21:21

Ended

19:02Start time:

End time:

IF Malmö Redhawks - Örebro HK

1st period

ÖHK

Def. zoneOff. zone

MIF

1879 -+

1829 +-

1839 +-

1522 -+

1539 +-

1329 -+

3 / 50%3 / 50%

MIF ÖHK

Neutral zone

1579 +-

1329 -+

1879 +-

1322 -+

7139 -+

2 / 40%3 / 60%

Off. zoneDef. zone

MIF ÖHK

1879 +-

1316 +-

1829 -+

1579 -+

1329 -+

1329 -+

4 / 66,7% 2 / 33,3%

1st period Totals

ÖHKMIF

10 /  59% 7 /  41%

2nd period

ÖHK

Def. zoneOff. zone

MIF

1579 +-

1829 +-

1879 -+

1520 +-

1822 +-

1339 -+

1829 -+

1329 +-

1529 -+

5 / 55,6%4 / 44,4%

MIF ÖHK

Neutral zone

1579 -+

1822 +-

1361 +-

2939 +-

1522 +-

1529 -+

1822 -+

1822 +-

1339 -+

1339 -+

1513 +-

6 / 54,5%5 / 45,5%

Off. zoneDef. zone

MIF ÖHK

1829 +-

1829 -+

1522 +-

7122 -+

7213 -+

1829 -+

1322 +-

1322 -+

1379 -+

1316 +-

6 / 60% 4 / 40%

2nd period Totals

ÖHKMIF

15 /  50% 15 /  50%

3rd period

ÖHK

Def. zoneOff. zone

MIF

1313 -+

1339 -+

1813 -+

1322 -+

1539 -+

1529 +-

1 / 16,7%5 / 83,3%

MIF ÖHK

Neutral zone

1829 +-

1822 +-

1529 -+

1529 +-

1322 -+

7122 +-

7113 +-

7113 +-

6 / 75%2 / 25%

Off. zoneDef. zone

MIF ÖHK

1539 -+

1822 -+

1822 -+

1822 -+

1313 +-

7113 -+

1829 -+

6 / 85,7% 1 / 14,3%

3rd period Totals

ÖHKMIF

13 /  62% 8 /  38%



Referee(s)

LINDE, Marcus

Linesmen

GILLE, Roland

JANSSON, Anders

2012-12-05 21:22:25Game No. 187

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2012-12-05 19:00 at Malmö Arena

IF Malmö Redhawks - Örebro HK

Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

Örebro HK

13 15 18 29 71 72No. Total Wins DZ NZ OZ

0-0 1-21-01-1 0-1 1-013 8
4

50%
3

38%
0

0%
1

12%

0-0 0-00-00-2 0-0 0-016 2
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%

0-0 0-00-00-0 0-1 0-020 1
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%

0-0 1-14-44-1 1-2 0-022 18
10

56%
4

22%
3

17%
3

17%

0-0 0-05-44-1 3-2 0-029 19
12

63%
3

16%
3

16%
6

32%

0-1 1-00-14-0 2-1 0-039 10
7

70%
2

20%
3

30%
2

20%

0-0 0-00-00-1 0-0 0-061 1
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%

0-0 0-02-21-0 2-2 0-079 9
5

56%
2

22%
1

11%
2

22%

Total 1 62320 17 681
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15%
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3
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DZ
3
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8
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5
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3
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3
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8
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LEGEND

OZ TotalNZDZOffensive Zone Defensive Zone Neutral Zone Total Face-offs
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